



Legislation Text

File #: ID# 19-117, **Version:** 1

Amendment No. 4 to Agreement with Rightway Site Services, Inc.

Approve Amendment No. 4 for contractor services, in the additional contract amount of \$25,000, bringing the total not to exceed contract amount to \$60,000 for FY2018/19. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.